
1120532

1101915

1100505

1197281

1199697

1178576

1172956

1144242

1199635

1123794

1177872

1191578

1102233

1110361

1177663

1135839

1162355

1165463

1114719

1173455

1140800

1137605

1120077

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）本山中

（ ）仁川中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）滝川中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ｴﾑﾃﾆｽ神戸

（ ）ﾗｹｯﾄﾊﾟﾙTC

（ ）ITC

（ ）灘中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ西宮

（ ）甲南中

（ ）三田中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ﾊﾟｲﾝT.C

（ ）ﾙ･ｸｰﾙTA

（ ）甲南中

（ ）灘中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）啓明中

（ ）六甲中

畑 野  慎 平

b y e

岡 本  大 知

大 森  裕 馬

齋 藤  亮 太 郎

b y e

b y e

藤 田  丈 詩

麩 谷  晃 生

b y e

大 西  諒

石 田  大 己

波 多 野  雄 眞

兵 頭  颯 一 郎

b y e

清 水  力

池 上  達 基

b y e

大 路  京

山 本  大 智

程  翔 希

河 上  和 磨

b y e

中 谷  圭 一 朗

小 坂  晃 市

b y e

巽  翔 平

山 中  駿

中 村  友 哉

長 谷 川  晃 一

b y e

伊 藤  諒
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wo

61

60

wo

60

wo

60

wo

61

60

75

60

61

60

60

61

63

64

60

62

60

畑野

岡本

齋藤

藤田

麩谷

大西

兵頭

清水

池上

大路

河上

中谷

小坂

巽

中村

伊藤

畑野

齋藤

大西

清水

大路

中谷

巽

伊藤

畑野

清水

中谷

伊藤

畑野

伊藤

畑野
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1120125

1171004

1161581

1198249

1154562

1103746

1153244

1125329

1177003

1169207

1128823

1159905

1170478

1191886

1151745

1182603

1165452

1194820

1121215

1167834

1108513

1188559

1120133

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ BM

（ ）啓明中

（ ）報徳中

（ ）SEAHORSE夙川

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ つかしん

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）三田中

（ ）ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（ ）神大中等

（ ）甲南中

（ ）灘中

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）啓明中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ITC

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）三田中

（ ）仁川中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）人丸TC

増 田  快 斗

b y e

藤 本  未 来

野 中  泰 喜

逢 坂  太 佑

b y e

b y e

的 場  大 知

山 本  聡 一 郎

b y e

百 々  司

中 尾  温 斗

大 野  達 哉

戴  宇 煕

b y e

黒 田  侑 希 哉

塚 田  棟

b y e

高 村  航 太

村 山  駿 太 郎

山 崎  航 汰

森 本  あ さ ひ

b y e

武 中  七 碧

前 川  広 一

b y e

明 谷  祐 翔

池 田  知 暉

土 井  直 哉

河 内  亨

b y e

池 畠  大 生
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61

60

60

64

60

61
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61

61
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63

61

60

60

62

61

60

63

60

増田

藤本

逢坂

的場

山本

中尾

戴

黒田

塚田

高村

森本

武中

前川

明谷

河内

池畠

増田

的場

中尾

戴

塚田

森本

明谷

池畠

増田

戴

塚田

池畠

増田

池畠

増田
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1118796

1135693

1180059

1147232

1179793

1185236

1116293

1172520

1152690

1155931

1173957

1152895

1134596

1140095

1163045

1100487

1173616

1194552

1151711

1177457

1102797

1137455

1115944

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）甲南中

（ ）報徳中

（ ）灘中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）SEAHORSE香枦園

（ ）啓明中

（ ）六甲中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ つかしん

（ ）甲南中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ 宝塚

（ ）甲陽中

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）NAMP

（ ）甲南中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）三田中

（ ）神大中等

（ ）滝川中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ姫路

奥 平  駿

b y e

松 井  慶 文

北 澤  剛 憲

玉 井  凜

b y e

b y e

西 澤  祐 稀

米  天 弘

b y e

木 田  亘

遠 藤  丈 士

吉 田  誠 史 郎

石 丸  翔 一

b y e

森 田  悠 生

天 野  響

b y e

梅 野  太 一

藤 野  大 善

中 辻  大 輝

高 橋  大 河

b y e

阿 部  賛

末 野  善 彦

b y e

中 井  俊 志

松 本  省 吾

金 田  暢 晃

平 井  壮 磨

b y e

宇 仁 菅  篤
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64
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60
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60

60

76(3)

60

75

61

60

63

奥平

松井

玉井

西澤

米

木田

石丸

森田

天野

梅野

中辻

阿部

末野

松本

金田

宇仁菅

奥平

玉井

米

森田

天野

中辻

末野

宇仁菅

奥平

米

天野

宇仁菅

奥平

天野

奥平
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1116762

1179721

1197070

1169388

1129582

1185769

1178807

1154184

1186300

1140842

1158782

1125664

1120510

1121474

1163621

1144443

1190433

1199323

1176619

1114824

1196180

1142544

1144430

1122236

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）灘中

（ ）三田中

（ ）芦屋ｼｰｻｲﾄﾞﾃﾆｽ

（ ）本山中

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ｱｵﾉTC

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）MK Garden Noah

（ ）報徳中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ姫路

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）灘中

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）仁川中

（ ）芦屋学園中

（ ）ﾃﾆｽｱﾒﾆﾃｨ園田

（ ）甲南中

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ つかしん

（ ）灘高

堺  太 志

b y e

伊 藤  英 人

近 江  佑 斗

市 村  瑞 樹

三 木  竜 之 介

b y e

黒 田  晋 太 郎

古 賀  敦 月

b y e

常 峰  遊 日

民 谷  直 人

谷 崎  泰 之

西 浦  淳 貴

b y e

日 野  健 太

大 谷  宗 平

b y e

藤 池  悠 斗

本 田  貴 稔

坂 本  遼 生

原  雄 一

b y e

池 尻  翔

中 右  海 翔

b y e

森 﨑  慶 真

片 岡  慶 太

藤 田  悠 希

安 藤  秀 倖

b y e

小 林  奏 真
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60
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52ret

60

wo

64

wo

60

60

60

60

64

62

60

62

61

64

63

75

堺

市村

黒田

古賀

西浦

日野

大谷

藤池

坂本

池尻

中右

片岡

藤田

小林

堺

市村

古賀

日野

大谷

坂本

片岡

小林

堺

日野

大谷

小林

堺

大谷

堺
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1120010

1118297

1135329

1134811

1116862

1142697

1156698

1151727

1195471

1156204

1111782

1120072

1198867

1169979

1150961

1180544

1132913

1166620

1121369

1148175

1167307

1144777

1134031

1120433

（ ）西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ITC

（ ）ﾃﾆｽｱﾒﾆﾃｨ園田

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ｴﾑﾃﾆｽ神戸

（ ）三田中

（ ）灘中

（ ）六甲中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）甲南中

（ ）灘中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）MARS

（ ）報徳中

（ ）西脇TC

（ ）御影TA

（ ）啓明中

（ ）灘中

（ ）本山中

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

豊 島  彰 人

b y e

小 川  遼

﨑 田  弘 成

塚 本  泰 成

杉 山  将 馬

b y e

世 良 田  涼

鷲 尾  太 一

b y e

岡 野  遼 真

元 山  大 暉

井 上  和 俊

北 村  悠 太 郎

b y e

西 村  圭 人

印 藤  祐 八

b y e

森  翔 一 朗

奥 田  蓮

葉 山  陽 介

熊 谷  颯 太

b y e

河 村  明 輝

岩 居  真 生

b y e

山 田  廣 太 郎

宮 脇  亮 太

鈴 木  和 穏

高 増  賢 太 郎

b y e

豊 田  真 輔
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wo
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60
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63
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60

60

64

64

63

60

62

62

豊島

﨑田

塚本

世良田

鷲尾

元山

井上

西村

印藤

森

熊谷

河村

岩居

山田

高増

豊田

豊島

塚本

鷲尾

西村

印藤

熊谷

岩居

豊田

豊島

西村

印藤

豊田

豊島

豊田

豊島
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1118751

1178391

1171832

1188274

1162669

1156076

1138581

1148749

1159786

1190755

1197952

1179472

1148137

1186449

1136996

1196845

1120064

1170986

1192870

1165951

1135356

1102729

1180564

1118380

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）啓明中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）三田中

（ ）灘中

（ ）NAMP

（ ）甲南中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）報徳中

（ ）UPTC

（ ）Advantage TC

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）多田ﾊｲｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）滝川中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）COSANA

（ ）三田中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）仁川中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ つかしん

（ ）ITC

（ ）灘中

（ ）甲南中

平 石  瑛

b y e

新 澤  葵

岩 﨑  雄 紀

城 戸  葵 偉

横 野  瑛

b y e

別 所  尚 弥

山 王  裕 仁

b y e

中 村  怜 司

青 山  相 星

次 山  琉 生

川 畑  佳 大

b y e

里 井  剛 樹

山 野  海

b y e

馬 渡  泰 誠

松 本  圭 央

野 里  将 吾

藤 井  一 那

b y e

福 井  多 聞

眞 田  雅 也

b y e

高 澤  大 成

白 濱  真 人

岸  知 英 呂

下 村  真 輝

b y e

森 田  篤 郎
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60
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wo

60
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61
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75

63

63

平石

新澤

城戸

別所

山王

中村

次山

里井

山野

松本

藤井

福井

眞田

白濱

岸

森田

平石

別所

山王

里井

山野

藤井

白濱

森田

平石

里井

藤井

森田

平石

森田

森田
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1118417

1168164

1184458

1136674

1124659

1115353

1136792

1169075

1169582

1113082

1162011

1158490

1103872

1191047

1186110

1198209

1120689

1150167

1165441

1176749

1143334

1120446

1186813

1155976

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）三田中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ BM

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ 宝塚

（ ）西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）g.d.o.

（ ）啓明中

（ ）灘中

（ ）ｴﾑﾃﾆｽ神戸

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾃﾆｽｱﾒﾆﾃｨ園田

（ ）灘中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）本山中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）六甲中

（ ）COSANA

（ ）滝川中

（ ）ﾊﾟｲﾝT.C

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）SEAHORSE香枦園

清 原  幹 太

b y e

井 川  倫 太 郎

高 橋  志 和

岡 田  康 佑

松 﨑  滉 樹

b y e

山 中  啓 太 郎

仲 谷  帝 音

b y e

平 井  響

佐 藤  寛 太 郎

山 科  大 登

澤 井  悠 人

b y e

佐 々 木  心 丸

千 原  大 明

b y e

島 本  靖 也

堀 井  翼

森 川  利 輝

大 西  翼

b y e

中 田  壮 亮

小 林  優 太

b y e

仲 野  孝 輝

吉 光  優 揮

藤 崎  慎 一

伊 藤  遥 希

b y e

米 田  翔 梧
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60

75
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60
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清原

高橋

岡田

山中

仲谷

平井

山科

佐々木

千原

島本

森川

中田

小林

仲野

藤崎

米田

清原

山中

平井

佐々木

千原

森川

仲野

米田

清原

佐々木

千原

米田

清原

米田

清原
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1120090

1157810

1105302

1179714

1172691

1155040

1175860

1111977

1197900

1194829

1193401

1179695

1137209

1125519

1135720

1197139

1193155

1120357

1106393

1144724

1186353

1105489

1116930

1120418

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）啓明中

（ ）NAMP

（ ）ITC

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）三田中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）本山中

（ ）仁川中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）芦屋学園中

（ ）神大中等

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ つかしん

（ ）三田中

（ ）西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（ ）西猪名ｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）多田ﾊｲｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）ﾙ･ｸｰﾙTA

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）甲南中

増 成  智 也

b y e

上 原  陸

松 本  逸 平

高 見  海 斗

馬 場  諒 真

b y e

中 田  佳 吾

神 澤  恒 太

b y e

佐 藤  駿

一 柳  風 翔

中 田  圭

長 井  凌 太 郎

b y e

中 村  友 彦

西 本  慎 太 朗

b y e

湯 川  響 己

名 和  翔

福 山  翔 馬

河 村  駿 斗

b y e

永 田  空

塩 崎  嵩 之

b y e

西 本  廉

阪 本  夏 輝

妻 鹿  拓 弥

永 吉  真 皓

b y e

篠原 ユーコン嶺
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増成

松本

馬場

中田

神澤

佐藤

中田

中村

西本

湯川

福山

永田

塩崎

阪本

妻鹿

篠原

増成

馬場

神澤

中田

湯川

永田

阪本

篠原

増成

中田

永田

篠原

増成

篠原

増成
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1120071

1182897

1110810

1115443

1135049

1126465

1185931

1126806

1122927

1149308

1100304

1118911

1120009

1164690

1134191

1195479

1175842

1138410

1147054

1173410

1196477

1182341

1181741

1120122

（ ）甲南中

（ ）報徳中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ つかしん

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）滝川中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）神大中等

（ ）啓明中

（ ）仁川中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟｱｽﾘｰﾄ神戸

（ ）滝川中

（ ）ﾗｹｯﾄﾊﾟﾙTC

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ITC

（ ）啓明中

（ ）灘中

（ ）A&F

（ ）甲南中

（ ）三田中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ 宝塚

（ ）SEAHORSE香枦園

（ ）人丸TC

西 村  瑛 人

b y e

増 井  大 輝

藤 原  佑 介

澤 田  知 樹

藤 丸  佑 浄

b y e

井 上  豪 馬

前 田  真 宙

b y e

本 橋  湧

鍛 冶  勇 騎

上 田  瑞 貴

上 田  弦 司

b y e

久 田  康 登

鎌 田  佳 汰

b y e

家 喜  悠 太

舌 古  敦 貴

瀧 井  嵩

兎 田  豪

b y e

田 畑  賢 大

神 崎  愛 斗

b y e

堀 内  颯 太

北  伊 織

中 村  航 大

近 藤  圭 一 郎

b y e

山 矢  太 陽
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西村

藤原

藤丸

井上

前田

鍛冶

上田

久田

鎌田

家喜

瀧井

田畑

神崎

北

近藤

山矢

西村

井上

鍛冶

久田

鎌田

瀧井

神崎

近藤

西村

久田

鎌田

近藤

西村

近藤

西村
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1120089

1194136

1135929

1186945

1144102

1127460

1199980

1114292

1120074

1127410

1101794

1174226

1105539

1120448

1166369

1185376

1111314

1150532

1105789

1134074

1136193

1179123

1166363

1136808

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）ｴﾑﾃﾆｽ神戸

（ ）御影TA

（ ）啓明中

（ ）六甲中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）本山中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）三木ﾛｲﾔﾙTC

（ ）丹波ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC

（ ）灘中

（ ）報徳中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟｱｽﾘｰﾄ神戸

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾊﾟｲﾝT.C

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）啓明中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（ ）報徳中

（ ）灘中

（ ）REX KOBE

（ ）甲南中

増 成  拓 也

b y e

津 田  暖 人

山 口  駿

馬 場  遼 太 郎

半 山  寛 太

b y e

高 尾  晃 太 郎

北 川  駿 之 介

b y e

河 野  諒 亮

松 本  駿

梅 田  泰 輔

町 田  憲 保

b y e

堺  巧

小 林  俊 介

b y e

藤 原  朋 矢

河 上  知 暉

藤 本  卓 巳

神 田  悠 希

b y e

藤 本  翔 大

大 屋  尚 輝

b y e

荻 野  楓 太

切 畠  慶 太

柳  拓 実

江 藤  遥 希

b y e

杉 内  孝 行
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増成

津田

半山

高尾

北川

松本

梅田

堺

小林

藤原

藤本

藤本

大屋

切畠

柳

杉内

増成

半山

松本

堺

小林

藤本

切畠

杉内

増成

松本

小林

杉内

増成

小林

小林
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1120422

1138139

1149043

1145711

1112298

1134781

1179053

1157180

1161708

1129819

1148454

1120439

1108502

1148313

1188520

1126149

1173828

1145670

1156438

1149497

1165777

1174887

1193991

1125159

（ ）Advantage TC

（ ）仁川中

（ ）芦屋学園中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）啓明中

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）三田中

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）甲南中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）灘中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟTS

（ ）報徳中

（ ）神大中等

（ ）芦屋ｼｰｻｲﾄﾞﾃﾆｽ

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）三田中

（ ）Team.K

阿 部  哉 太

b y e

太 田  晶 貴

瀧  陸 斗

森 本  光

島 本  大 雅

b y e

飯 島  康 太

前 田  龍 一

b y e

永 見  将 梧

出 口  聡 帆

井 上  誓

山 口  晃 広

b y e

宮 川  真 輝

宇 津 原  陽

b y e

菱 田  賢 太 郎

中 森  正 裕

村 田  智 哉

諏 訪  雅 周

b y e

廣 田  昂 大

池 内  遼 太 郎

b y e

皆 川  卓 也

藤 岡  大 輝

佐 々 木  柊 翔

富 田  晃 央

b y e

松 本  佳 也
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阿部

太田

島本

飯島

前田

出口

山口

宮川

宇津原

中森

村田

廣田

池内

藤岡

富田

松本

阿部

島本

前田

宮川

宇津原

村田

藤岡

松本

阿部

宮川

宇津原

松本

阿部

宇津原

宇津原
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1120026

1197623

1106171

1184058

1178715

1141369

1100101

1164263

1115311

1100785

1177655

1120076

1103055

1172331

1127325

1169561

1125044

1109482

1105805

1115717

1120438

1162314

1195209

1193352

（ ）西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

（ ）西脇TC

（ ）啓明中

（ ）仁川中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）本山中

（ ）灘中

（ ）ITC

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ﾙ･ｸｰﾙTA

（ ）三田中

（ ）甲南中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ姫路

（ ）六甲中

（ ）三田中

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ つかしん

（ ）ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ西宮

（ ）啓明中

（ ）灘中

（ ）NAMP

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）須磨学園中

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

片 渕  裕 斗

b y e

青 木  瑛 佑

入 江  拓 実

今 井 田  隆 翔

岸 上  龍 太

b y e

山 村  知 輝

山 本  孝 虎

b y e

大 山  和 希

山 邑  孔 三 朗

竹 中  颯 太 朗

寺 西  響

b y e

保 島  宏 祐

松 下  彪 馬

b y e

大 岩  弘 啓

香 山  大 地

本 橋  諒

児 玉  遥 飛

b y e

巌 本  耀

藤 田  龍 也

b y e

大 久 保  孝 慶

松 下  真

室 井  陽 斗

建 部  幹 太

b y e

山 本  康 生
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61
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61

片渕

青木

今井田

山村

山本

山邑

寺西

保島

松下

香山

児玉

巌本

藤田

大久保

建部

山本

片渕

今井田

山邑

保島

松下

児玉

大久保

山本

片渕

山邑

松下

山本

片渕

山本

片渕
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